
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

M M1/2/3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING 1 Last start Masters winner DAP, 24/12/2020, R10, M 1M 1P 6M M1/2R. Sims 478863 24/0276

 2 SUNLIT QUEALY Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 3P M1/2J. French 473465 16/0232

 3 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R5, C 5C 4P 2P M2/2/2B. Talbot 490155 21/0247

 4 TAMMIN Last start Masters placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 2M 1P 3P M3/2J. Smith 489093 7/0182

 5 SUNLIT CONSWALA Weighted points score WAG, 27/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7M 6M M3/1J. French 473468 7/0108

 6 DARE ME Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R3, M 5M 4P 5P M3/2A. Duck 487843 9/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 3/4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GRACE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 18/12276

 2 OLIVER IZMIR 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 8/6225

 3 SABRE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 3/1/1G. Mills 527556 9/8213

 4 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1Y 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 9/5205

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start placegetter BAT, 08/03/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1J. Roy 532683 5/4264

 6 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2Y 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 6/4219

 7 MAGIC DUO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7171

 8 OUT SMART 'EM Dropping in grade TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/2C. Buick 500973 7/6207

 9 LANDSLIDE Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 4/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5173

 10 GAP CABANG Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1B. Talbot 520490 5/4225

 11 LILAC IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 10/6198

 12 NIPPY UNO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4159

 13 LITTLE LUNA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Williams 499068 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL SENSATION 2 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 1P 3Y 1P 5/1A. Clare 533282 4/3248

 2 WHITE TICKET Last start winner TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 533177 3/2239

 3 JASMINE IZMIR Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/1G. Mills 507383 4/3195

 4 FORT KEMBLA Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3Y 5/4A. Clare 533357 1/0130

 5 GOT A GROUP Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3P. Dooner 528419 2/1204

 6 VORTEX 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0181

 7 ONLY YOU Last start placegetter WAG, 12/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Sims 530595 1/0172

 8 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3T. O'Keefe 528610 3/1168

 9 TURTLE DOVE Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1C. Bradley 521732 7/5162

 10 TAKE NO CHANCES Last start placegetter BAT, 08/03/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2L. Roy 532678 3/2162

 11 BE PERFECT Last start placegetter TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1R. Bates 493279 11/9153

 12 FREDDY ON WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/4C. Bradley 499573 1/0120

 13 TIGGERLONG PINK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5117

 14 FYODOR BALE Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 5/3249

 15 REDEVELOP Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 530596 2/0219

 16 SHORT TICKET Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 533176 3/2204

 17 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 4/3171

 18 SYCAMORE IRIS Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3P. Sims 528442 2/1156

 19 AQUA PANTHER Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4T. Robertson 528678 1/0156

 20 IMPRESS BOBBY Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4P. Sims 533840 1/0141

 21 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1B. Smith 530572 5/3132

 22 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1132

 23 IGNATIOUS BALE Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 4P 8P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 4/3129

 24 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/3E. Glover 533637 2/1129

 25 MINI RIP Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4L. Hand 530622 1/0129

 26 KEEPING FAITH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/0124

 27 GORGEOUS GELMI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6123

 28 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score SHP, 08/02/2021, R3 7P 5P 1P 5/3T. Roberts 531121 2/1120

 29 SYCAMORE SHAZZA Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 5P 5/1J. Tuovi 507794 5/3120

 30 DAMARA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497955 8/6120

 31 WINLOCK BENNY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 8P 6P (BDN)P 5/4G. Anesbury 527373 1/0117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FORTY'S SHADOW Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 5/4P. Sims 529909 1/0105

 33 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bradley 521336 1/0105

 34 WILD JULIA Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4P. Scott 530372 1/0104

 35 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/095

 36 FAST MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score TEM, 14/11/2020, R9, Y 8Y 1P 5/4J. Tuovi 527423 1/092

 37 TEMPEST IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 8P 5/4G. Mills 527554 1/074

 38 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/070

 39 WE GO TOGETHER Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 8P 5/2C. Nash 499807 3/266

 40 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUL SEARCHER Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P 2P M/1B. Smith 537870 0/0134

 2 MR. MAUI 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1B. Talbot 534428 0/0112

 3 REGAL TORANA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R3, P

WAG, 12/02/2021, R1, P

8P 2P 2P M/1C. Bootsma 529843 0/0108

 4 WILD DEJA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 18/02/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1A. Duck 530370 0/0100

 5 CROWN MAX 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BEN, 22/08/2020, R1 6P 2P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/092

 6 SWEET SANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 3P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/088

 7 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 21/02/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1C. Buick 524964 0/069

 8 PONTIAC RUSH Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/050

 9 WORM BOY Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 05/03/2021, R2, P 4Y 7P M/1L. Hand 530620 0/048

 10 MOLLY SWEET PEA Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 6Y M/1J. French 536678 0/048

 11 PIP AND ANNA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Macintosh 531215 0/048

 12 SAM BEN TED Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1D. Macintosh 531207 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1Y 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 9/5205

 2 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2Y 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 6/4219

 3 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7171

 4 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Roy 499927 15/7198

 5 LILAC IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 10/6198

 6 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4159

 7 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Williams 499068 6/5147

 8 ZEAL SENSATION 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 1P 3Y 1P 5/1A. Clare 533282 4/3248

 9 WILD TYRONE Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Scott 530369 2/1186

 10 KALUK KALUK Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2165

 11 CROWN ELFIE 2 Last start winner SHP, 04/03/2021, R11 1P 3P 8P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2147

 12 CAN GO Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0140

 13 VORTEX 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0181

 14 EXTREME RIOT Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1172

 15 BLUE HOTEL Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1140

 16 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0135

 17 TIGGERLONG GINGA 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 7/3123

 18 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5117

 19 JED BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1111

 20 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0105

 21 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Della Bosca 530534 2/0180

 22 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1B. Smith 525261 7/3156

 23 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1132

 24 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0129

 25 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/0124

 26 GORGEOUS GELMI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6123

 27 WINLOCK BENNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 8P 6P (BDN)P 5/4G. Anesbury 527373 1/0117

 28 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/095

 29 SYCAMORE SKINNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/086

 30 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZEAL SENSATION 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 1P 3Y 1P 5/1A. Clare 533282 4/3248

 2 WILD TYRONE Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3P. Scott 530369 2/1186

 3 KALUK KALUK Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2E. Glover 533638 3/2165

 4 CROWN ELFIE 2 Last start winner SHP, 04/03/2021, R11 1P 3P 8P 5/2D. Bosman 528350 3/2147

 5 CAN GO Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0140

 6 VORTEX 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4M. Mcgovern 528363 1/0181

 7 EXTREME RIOT Last start placegetter TEM, 02/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/3M. Morris 523922 2/1172

 8 BLUE HOTEL Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3G. Prest 521001 2/1140

 9 GREAT FIGHTER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 6Y 5/4R. Mckinnon 508720 3/0135

 10 TIGGERLONG GINGA 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1J. Strutt 501342 7/3123

 11 TIGGERLONG PINK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1M. Finn 501340 7/5117

 12 JED BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 21/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3P. Cowell 489905 3/1111

 13 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 05/03/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0105

 14 BRUCE MICK GLENN Weighted points score GAR, 05/12/2020, R1, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4A. Della Bosca 530534 2/0180

 15 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1B. Smith 525261 7/3156

 16 FLAUNT IT OLLIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3G. Small 508487 2/1132

 17 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4T. Roberts 494357 7/0129

 18 KEEPING FAITH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 2P 5/4A. Clare 508961 3/0124

 19 GORGEOUS GELMI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 499330 7/6123

 20 WINLOCK BENNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 8P 6P (BDN)P 5/4G. Anesbury 527373 1/0117

 21 DEB TAN LEE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 1/095

 22 SYCAMORE SKINNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/086

 23 DUNDEE CRYSTAL 1 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P NG1-4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIANCA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DAP, 24/12/2020, R10, M 1M 1P 6M 1/2R. Sims 478863 24/18276

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 7P 2/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8294

 3 CHOICE CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 07/03/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 8/7294

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 2P 8P 4P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 9/7270

 5 TIGGERLONG GRACE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 3/1/2M. Finn 501337 18/12276

 6 OLIVER IZMIR 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 3/1/2G. Mills 527557 8/6225

 7 SABRE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 4P 3/1/1G. Mills 527556 9/8213

 8 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Last start winner WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 1Y 4/1/2A. Clare 520397 9/5205

 9 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2Y 1P 4/1/2A. Clare 508957 6/4219

 10 MAGIC DUO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 4/1/1L. Holmes 524461 8/7171

 11 LILAC IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1G. Mills 507387 10/6198

 12 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/2L. Roy 499927 15/7198

 13 NIPPY UNO 1 Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4159

 14 LITTLE LUNA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/1B. Williams 499068 6/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 5 525 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY TOWN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 534426 3/2261

 2 IMPRESS THEM Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4P. Sims 533843 3/0225

 3 IMPRESS US Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3P. Sims 533845 2/1216

 4 SANDAVE DIXI Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 1P 5/4B. Mcgovern 532555 2/0187

 5 CHANCE YOUR ARM Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 8P 5/4P. Sims 528375 3/0186

 6 GORDITO Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 2P 5/2A. Della Bosca 522300 5/3183

 7 PYRAMID EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Smith 530575 3/2162

 8 SUNBURST Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 1P 5/4R. Sims 535221 1/0148

 9 CROWN ELFIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 8P 5/4D. Bosman 528350 3/0147

 10 DE GOEY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4J. Smith 530578 2/0138

 11 GREAT FIGHTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6Y 5/2R. Mckinnon 508720 3/2135

 12 SPIRIT OF ARLENE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/1T. Roberts 494357 7/6129

 13 CHASING LIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 521895 4/0126

 14 THIRD EXIT Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 495057 7/4126

 15 TIGGERLONG GINGA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Strutt 501342 7/3123

 16 QUEUE FOR QUIDS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Small 526259 1/0105

 17 SYCAMORE SKINNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5Y 8P 5/4J. Tuovi 527421 1/086
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TANAMI EXPRESS Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 2/1/2J. Smith 508536 8/6162

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 05/03/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 7P 2/1/2M. Finn 501336 11/8294
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. MAUI 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1B. Talbot 534428 0/0112

 2 BOLD BEAUTY Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 3P 6P M/1P. Strutt 526863 0/083

 3 KENNY SIMPSON Last start placegetter WAG, 05/03/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1P. Strutt 532194 0/068

 4 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 4P M/1C. Bootsma 529465 0/0133

 5 CROWN MAX 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BEN, 22/08/2020, R1 6P 2P M/1R. Mckinnon 532185 0/092

 6 TWO BEARS First start M/1L. Hand 530619 0/00

 7 PIP AND ANNA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 6P M/1D. Macintosh 531215 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 1/2A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REVELSTONE Last start placegetter TEM, 07/02/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/1P. Sims 519504 7/4213

 2 MOMENT OF BLISS Last start Provincial winner TEM, 07/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 8P 4/1/2P. Sims 524939 6/4249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2J. Strutt 501342 7/3123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 12 March 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LURCH Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1J. Tuovi 527425 0/098
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